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Call Date

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Call Time

00:10

00:20

00:28

00:38

00:54

01:44

02:45

03:32

04:50

05:57

06:27

06:27

06:48

06:59

07:18

Call Type

DISTURBANCE

ORDER VIOLATION

PUBLIC WORKS /

PUBLIC WORKS /

EMS

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL

EMS

NOISE

DISTURBANCE

TREES DOWN,

EMS

EMS

PROHIBITED

TREES DOWN,

Street Name

COMMERCIAL

LOIS LOOP

ASH STREET PUMP

LABISKE LANE

10TH STREET

WEST EXCHANGE

MADISON AVENUE

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

11TH STREET

HIGHWAY 30

MADISON AVENUE

BAGLEY LANE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

APW

APW

S35

APD

APD

S25

WPD

APD

APD, S25

S22

APD

CCsO

Unit

814, 813

520

APW

APW

3501, S35

814

814

2521, S25

108

804

804, 810, 2521, S25

2251, S22

810

500

CFS #

2025-66609

2025-66610

2025-66612

2025-66613

2025-66614

2025-66617

2025-66619

2025-66620

2025-66622

2025-66625

2025-66627

2025-66628

2025-66629

2025-66630

2025-66633

Case #

A2025-03158

C2025-03475

A2025-03159

A2025-03160
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Call Date

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Call Time

07:31

08:32

08:42

09:13

09:15

09:21

09:25

09:30

09:52

10:03

10:04

10:14

10:15

10:35

10:44

11:09

11:26

11:26

Call Type

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

DHS REFERRAL

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

OTHER-ALL

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRESPASS

ABANDONED VEH

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

EMS

EMS

Street Name

HIGHWAY 103

COMMERCIAL

NORTH WAHANNA

MADISON AVENUE

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

11TH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

9TH STREET

4TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

15TH STREET

UNDERHILL ROAD

4TH STREET

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

WEST MARINE DRIVE

DUANE STREET

DUANE ST

City

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

MDX

APD

APD

APD

WPD

S25

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

S25

Unit

516

554

511

MDX

804

810

804, 810

104

S25

800

804

511

841

104

804

S25, 2521

CFS #

2025-66635

2025-66639

2025-66640

2025-66647

2025-66650

2025-66652

2025-66654

2025-66655

2025-66657

2025-66659

2025-66660

2025-66662

2025-66663

2025-66669

2025-66671

2025-66675

2025-66676

2025-66677

Case #

A2025-03161

W2025-02473

A2025-03162

C2025-03479

A2025-03163
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Call Date

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Call Time

11:35

11:44

12:15

12:25

12:54

13:09

13:14

13:31

13:58

14:16

14:20

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:51

14:59

15:00

15:07

Call Type

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

CIVIL

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

ABANDONED VEH

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

MVA UNK

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

HIT & RUN

WELFARE CHECK

Street Name

MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

EVERGREEN ACRES

46.178058,

HIGHWAY 202

14TH STREET

3RD STREET

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

West Marine Drive

8TH STREET

HIGH LIFE ROAD

GRAY STREET

6TH STREET

SE Ensign Ln

WEST MARINE DR

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

S25

APD

S27

WPD

APD

APD

CCsOo

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

Unit

810

800

516

516

516, 518, 507

2521, S25

841

2703, S27

105

810

804

507, 518

104

810

104

804

CFS #

2025-66679

2025-66681

2025-66683

2025-66685

2025-66689

2025-66690

2025-66691

2025-66693

2025-66697

2025-66699

2025-66700

2025-66701

2025-66702

2025-66703

2025-66706

2025-66709

2025-66710

2025-66712

Case #

A2025-03164

C2025-03485

W2025-02474
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Call Date

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Call Time

15:13

15:19

15:36

15:43

15:44

16:14

16:56

16:56

16:56

17:29

17:44

17:56

18:05

18:17

19:19

19:35

20:04

20:05

Call Type

EMS

INFO

EMS

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC WORKS /

DISTURBANCE

MVA UNK

SUSPICIOUS

AUTO AID -

PROHIBITED

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

Street Name

SOUTHWEST ALDER

PORTWAY STREET

Exchange St

30TH STREET

WAHKIAKUM CO

City

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

NORTHWEST

SE Ensign Lane

MARINE DRIVE

4TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101

KYLESTER LANE

NORTHWEST

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

NORTHEAST HARBOR WARRENTON

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

46.164669,

Agency Unit

MDX MDX

APD 800

APD 810

CCsO 511

WPW WPW

WPD 106, 105

APW APW

APD 814

S27, WPD 103, 2753, S27, 106,
CCsO 508

S22, 825, S26, S27, 2703, S25, S26, 2753,
WPD 106

WPD 105, 106, 103

APD 814

CFS #

2025-66713

2025-66714

2025-66717

2025-66719

2025-66720

2025-66723

2025-66728

2025-66729

2025-66730

2025-66732

2025-66733

2025-66734

2025-66735

2025-66737

2025-66744

2025-66747

2025-66750

2025-66751

Case #

W2025-02475

A2025-03165

W2025-02476

C2025-03487

W2025-02477
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Call Date

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

12/10/25

Call Time

21:13

21:33

21:34

21:38

21:54

22:01

22:24

22:27

22:28

23.01

23:07

23:08

23:16

23:17

23:29

23:34

23:42

23:48

Call Type

DUl

SUSPICIOUS

AREA CHECK

SUSPICIOUS

DHS REFERRAL

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

CONSENSUAL

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

Street Name

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

HILLCREST LOOP

FALCON COVE ROAD

OLD HIGHWAY 30

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

PARKER LANE

6TH STREET

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

WHISKEY ROAD

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

ALTERNATE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

NORTHEAST HARBOR

WEST MARINE DRIVE

2ND STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

West Marine Drive

LOGAN RD

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

FALCON COVE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

S22

APD

MDX, S27, WPD

CCSO, S29

APD, CCSO, WPD

WPD

WPD

CCSO, WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

Unit

814, 811

525

520

107

S22, 2252, 2251

814

CFS #

2025-66755

2025-66757

2025-66758

2025-66759

2025-66763

2025-66765

2025-66767

2765, 2755, 2725, S27,2025-66768

2921, 2976, 508, 2901 2025-66769

525, 106, 811

106

107

525, 107, 106

814, 811

811

525

811

508

2025-66770

2025-66771

2025-66772

2025-66773

2025-66774

2025-66775

2025-66776

2025-66778

2025-66779

Case #

A2025-03166

W2025-02478

C2025-03489
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

12/10/25 23:52 SUSPICIOUS 14TH STREET ASTORIA APD 814 2025-66780

Total Records: 88
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